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School Reopens 1st April (Tue) 2025

IPT-1 13th May (Tue) - 20th May (Tue) 2025

Summer Vacations 2nd June (Mon)

Reopen
7th July (Mon) 2025 or 10th July (Wed) or 

17th July (Mon) 2025

Mid Term 4th Sep (Thur) to 16th Sept (Tue)

Diwali Break 20th Oct (Mon) to 23rd Oct (Thur)

School Reopen 24th Oct (Fri)

IPT-2 17th Dec (Wed)- 24th Dec (Wed)

Pre-Board 10th 17th Dec (Wed) to 24th Dec (Wed)

Pre-Board 12th 17th Dec (Wed) to 24th Dec (Wed)

Winter Vacations 30th Dec (Tue)- 14th Jan (Wed)

School Reopens 15th Jan 2026 (Thur)

Pre-Board 10th 20th Jan (Tue)

Pre-Board 12th 20th Jan (Tue)

Grade 11th Annual Exams 22nd Jan (Thur) to 29th Jan (Thur)

Grade 12th New Session 2nd Feb (Mon)

Annual Exam 12th Mar (Sat)-25th Mar (Wed) 2026

PTM April, Aug, Sept & In March (before exams)

New Session 1st April (Wed) 2026

Note: All above mentioned dates are tentative and subject to change.
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